

Janak Singh Vs. State of HP

Cr. Appeal No.79 of 2022

23.05.2022 Present: Ms. Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate on behalf of
Mr. Amrinder Singh Rana, Advocate, for the
appellant.
Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Deputy Advocate General,
for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the appellant requests for an
adjournment.

As requested, list after two weeks.

**(Sabina)
Judge**

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

May 23, 2022
Himalvi