

Janak Singh Vs. State of H.P.

Cr. Appeal No. 79 of 2022

11.11.2024 Present: Mr. A.S. Rana, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Pawan Nadda, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents/State.

For request made on behalf of learned counsel
for the appellant, matter is adjourned.

List for hearing on **9.12.2024**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

11th November, 2024
(Chander)