

Janak Singh vs. State of H.P.

Cr. Appeal No. 79 of 2022

23.12.2024 Present: Ms.Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate, vice
Mr.Amrinder Singh Rana, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr.Pawan K. Nadda, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondent-State.

As prayed, list after ensuing Winter Vacation
on 25.03.2025.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

December 23, 2024
(Purohit)