

Janak Singh vs. State of H. P.

Cr. A. No. 79 of 2022

05.08.2025 Present: Mr. Amrinder Singh Rana, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Y. W. Chauhan, Sr. Addl. A.G., for the respondent.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list
on 25.08.2025.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

5th August, 2025
(sanjeev)