

Janak Singh vs. State of H.P.

CR.A No.79 of 2022

02.03.2026 Present : Mr. Amrinder Singh Rana, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. I.N. Mehta, Senior Additional Advocate General, for
the respondent.

List on **05.03.2026.**

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

2nd March, 2026
(Pardeep)